
Pos 

 

A1 -1600ccm 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

A2 -2000ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

A3 -3000ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

 

A4 -3500ccm 

1 

2 

3 

 

A5 +3500ccm 

1 

2 

 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

365 

234 

470 

170 

142 

266 

386 

410 

157 

131 

328 

155 

326 

352 

311 

355 

109 

433 

217 

424 

245 

499 

299 

222 

Name 

Viktor Papp 

Ivan Dobřanský 

Josef Turban 

Petr Zelenka 

Riccardo Tarabelli 

Vojtěch Krupka 

Jan Vojtko 

Jiří Volena 

Emiljano Peter 

Szilárd Molnár 

Michal Adensam 

Matthias Milker 

Andre Mašek 

Walter Forster 

Lubomír Kaláb 

Olaf Haeusner 

Martin Toth 

Balazs Mosonyi 

Christoph Drauch 

Gabor Ponyiczki 

Christian Drauch 

Patrik Kirov 

Roman Nováček 

Bedřich Prokop 

Class 

A1 -1600ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

A1 -1600ccm 

A1.3 -1300ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A2 -2000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A4 -3500ccm 

A4 -3500ccm 

A4 -3500ccm 

A5 +3500ccm  

A5 +3500ccm  

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

Laps 

5 

5 

2 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

1:35.048 

DNF 

DNS 

1:42.478 

1:42.708 

1 Lap 

1:08.993 

1:10.067 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

2.503 

5.296 

1:25.578 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

15:00.796 

16:35.844 

6:18.330 

16:38.136 

18:20.614 

18:20.844 

14:48.471 

15:30.366 

16:39.359 

16:40.433 

14:41.323 

14:43.328 

12:02.064 

14:57.174 

14:59.677 

15:02.470 

15:10.996 

16:36.574 

16:38.932 

14:44.240 

14:47.941 

Best Tm 

2:52.599 

2:55.921 

2:29.201 

2:32.813 

2:34.928 

2:39.878 

2:27.756 

2:31.068 

2:30.857 

2:35.892 

2:37.608 

2:21.507 

2:13.589 

2:24.450 

2:27.817 

2:27.102 

2:27.571 

2:28.704 

2:36.032 

2:38.964 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

HU 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

IT 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

HU 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

HUN 

AU 

HU 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

team UNICORSE 

DTI Kolín 

MSC Hansenried 

ZEKA Racing 

SESA Racing 

VK Classic Custom 

Jokers Racing 

JK Motorsport 

Taschner Motorsport 

Taschner Motorsport 

Adensam Racing team 

......... 

Semaracing 

Forster Motorsport 

LLK Motorsport 

HS Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Rich Racing 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

Taschner Motorsport 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

EXPRES AUTO Racing 

EXPRES AUTO Racing 

BePRO Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.141 

Avg. Speed 

145,365 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.285 

Best Speed 

170,166 

Best Lap by 

65 - Roman Roubíček 

 

Printed: 11.08.2025 18:59:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

A7  spec.-2000ccm 

1 

2 

 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

232 

135 

394 

65 

808 

112 

23 

445 

443 

485 

207 

396 

840 

144 

856 

638 

939 

440 

Name 

Pavel Fatrla 

Günter Stubenrauch 

Arturo Pucciarelli 

Roman Roubíček 

Jiří Ruml 

Roman Váca 

Alex Tlustý 

Pavel Bouška 

Jean-Marc Schuttrumpf 

Ivan Vlachkov 

Oliver Michael 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Dobroslav Kárník - GT4 

Pavel Sovička 

Gáspár Csaba 

Václav Novozámský - GT4 

Lukáš Urban 

Radek Kolařík 

Class 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

A7  spec.-2000ccm 

A7  spec.-2000ccm 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

DNS 

3.664 

10.000 

DNF 

DNS 

2.653 

3.723 

4.933 

6.679 

9.792 

11.558 

13.398 

14.074 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:37.324 

16:40.988 

14:39.957 

14:49.957 

6:35.204 

14:42.098 

14:44.751 

14:45.821 

14:47.031 

14:48.777 

14:51.890 

14:53.656 

14:55.496 

14:56.172 

Best Tm 

2:26.200 

2:23.621 

2:05.285 

2:10.015 

2:10.301 

2:07.158 

2:06.801 

2:08.264 

2:08.163 

2:08.317 

2:12.269 

2:11.255 

2:13.934 

2:14.537 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

DE 

IT 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

FRA 

BLG 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

HU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

BePro Racing 

Wildsauracing team 

SESA Racing 

JMT Racing 

FLEXTON Racing 

AUTOCENTRUM 

TL Ultralight 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Vlachkov RT 

Horvath 

Devils Garage 

Drivers Club Racing 

Blue Garage Racing 

Proex Sport 

Drivers Club Racing 

SPINE CZ 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.141 

Avg. Speed 

145,365 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.285 

Best Speed 

170,166 

Best Lap by 

65 - Roman Roubíček 

 

Printed: 11.08.2025 18:59:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 
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